Blutspenden in 08340 Beierfeld bis zum 25.06.2025

Di
Fr
Do
Fr
Fr
Mi

06.05.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

30.05.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

05.06.2025
14:00-17:00 Uhr

06.06.2025
15:00-18:00 Uhr

20.06.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

25.06.2025
14:00-18:30 Uhr

Schwarzenberg 08340
Schwarzenberg, Gymnasium
Am Lindengarten 12

Grinhain-Beierfeld 08344 - Beierfeld
Beierfeld, Fritz-Koérner-Haus
Pestalozzistr. 10

Schwarzenberg 08340
Stadtwerke Schwarzenberg GmbH
Stral3e der Einheit 42

Grinhain-Beierfeld 08344 - Grinhain
Grinhain, Grundschule
Schwarzenberger Str. 20

Grinhain-Beierfeld 08344 - Beierfeld
Beierfeld, Fritz-Korner-Haus
Pestalozzistr. 10

Schwarzenberg 08340
Schwarzenberg, Stadtschule
Erlaer Str. 6



