Blutspenden in 08340 Beierfeld bis zum 25.06.2025

Di	06.05.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Schwarzenberg 08340 Schwarzenberg, Gymnasium Am Lindengarten 12
Fr	30.05.2025 13:00-18:00 Uhr	Grünhain-Beierfeld 08344 - Beierfeld Beierfeld, Fritz-Körner-Haus Pestalozzistr. 10
Do	05.06.2025 14:00-17:00 Uhr	Schwarzenberg 08340 Stadtwerke Schwarzenberg GmbH Straße der Einheit 42
Fr	06.06.2025 15:00-18:00 Uhr	Grünhain-Beierfeld 08344 - Grünhain Grünhain, Grundschule Schwarzenberger Str. 20
Fr	20.06.2025 13:00-18:00 Uhr	Grünhain-Beierfeld 08344 - Beierfeld Beierfeld, Fritz-Körner-Haus Pestalozzistr. 10
Mi	25.06.2025 14:00-18:30 Uhr	Schwarzenberg 08340 Schwarzenberg, Stadtschule Erlaer Str. 6